
DESCRIPTIONPART #QTYITEM

CRUSHED STEEL PIPEA-2-0111

1/4-20 UNC-Thin Nylon Lock Nut-ZP-GrNCHN507312

1/4-20 x 2 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS517413

976 Hartford Turnpike
Waterford, CT 06385 USA

(800)243-0533  Fax: (800)988-3363
www.jaypro.com

DATE: DRAWN BY:

5/27/2022

MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:

PRODUCT NAME:

Moune  T.

A-2

TENNIS CENTER STRAP ANCHOR

WVB

REV:

A

SHEET:

1  OF 1 

A-2

1

1

2

3

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A
REMOVED WELDS, ADD 1/4" HARDWARE

5/27/2022 Moune  T.




